
OKU SoftballOKU Softball
August

Monday, Aug. 11
Caney Valley

Home • 4:30 p.m.

Thursday to Saturday,
Aug. 14 to 16

Nowata Tournament
Nowata • TBD

Monday, Aug. 18
Wyandotte

Home • After JH

Tuesday, Aug. 19
Quapaw

Away • After JH

Friday, Aug. 22
Nowata

Home • 7 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 23
Bluejacket Tournament

Away • TBD

Monday, Aug. 25
Copan

Away • 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 26
Ketchum

Away • 5 p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 28
Wyandotte

Away • After JH

September
Tuesday, Sept. 2

Pawhuska
Home • 5 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 4
Caney Valley

Away • 4:30 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 8
Chelsea

Away • 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 9
Quapaw

Home • After JH

Thursday, Sept. 11
Nowata

Away • 7 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 16
Ketchum

Home • 5 p.m.

Thursday to Saturday,
Sept. 18 to 20

OKU Tournament
Home • TBD

Monday, Sept. 22*
Fairland

Home • 5 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 23
Hominy

Away • 5 p.m.

Varsity • Fall 2025Varsity • Fall 2025
Senior Night

Monday, Sept. 22
Ashlyn Kile
Head Coach


